


SPECIFICATION SUMMARY
PACE DISC SYSTEMS

Formatted Capacity

Tracks

Per Disc MFM
FM

Per Track MFM
FM

Transfer Rate MFM
FM

Formatted Capacity (BBC)

Access Time

Track to Track

Settling Time

Average

Head Load Time
Recording Density
Track Density

P.S.D.1
40

250 K Bytes
125 K Bytes

6250 Bytes
3125 Bytes

250 K Bits/s
125 K Bits/s

100 K Bytes

6 ms

15 ms
82 ms
50 ms

5536bpi(MFM) 5536bpi(MFM)} 5922bpi(MFM)
48/96 TPI

48 TPI

P.S.D.2
40 per side

500 K Bytes
250 K Bytes

6250 Bytes
3125 Bytes

250 K Bits/s
125 K Bits/s

200 K Bytes

5ms

15ms
82 ms
50 ms

48 TPI

P.SD.3 P.SD.4
40/80 per side 80 per side

500 K/IM Bytes 1M Byte
250/500 K Bytes 500 K Bytes

6250 Bytes 6250 Bytes
3125 Bytes 3125 Bytes
250 K Bits/s 250 K Bits/s
125 K Bits/s 125 K Bits/s

200/400 K Bytes 400 K Bytes

3ms 3ms

15 ms 15ms
94 ms 94 ms
50 ms 50 ms

96 TPI

P.S.D.5
40/80

250/500 K Bytes
125/250 K Bytes

6250 Bytes
3125 Bytes

250 K Bits/s
125K Bits/s

100/200 K Bytes

3ms

15ms
94 ms
50 ms

5322bpi(MFM)5922bpi(MFM)

48/96 TPI

N.B. Pace Disc Drives feature high quality steel cases which provide magnetic shielding therefore they have
superior data integrity over inferior plastic cased drives.

N.B. Specification subject to alteration without notice.

Specification is the same for dual drive or single drive.

These drives are fully compatible with all existing filing system for the BBC Micro.

Using the DIL switch supplied with the AMCOM Disc Filing System*, these drives can operate two to three
times the speed of many full height drives.

These drives are already in use by many colleges, universities and educational establishments.

92 NEW CROSS STREET, Bradford BD5 8BS. Tel: (0274) 729306 Telex: 51564

* Also available from Pace Software Supplies Limited.
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